
1st 
Name Surname Surname

Day Time

No. Total

Mon 8:00

Mon 8:45

Mon 9:00

Mon 1:00

Tues 8:00

Tues 8:30

Tues 9:00

Tues 1:00

Wed 8:00

Wed 8:30

Wed 9:00

Wed 1:00

Fri 8:30

Fri 8:45 Cheese Making/Wine Tasting Tour

Fri 9:00

Sat 8:30

Sat 1:00 Schaeffer House/Regional Art Gallery

Sun 8:00
$

Coffs Harbour Tours:

8. 4 x Ocean Whiting, chips, salad 9. 8 x salt & pepper squid, chips, tartare

Cheesemaking/winetasting Tour: 13. Chicken Schnitzel, chips, coleslaw, gravy

PAYMENT -        I am forwarding the amount of 

Y / N
Y / N

CVR Jacaranda RV Rally ‐ 2018

Tour Booking Form

First Person Second Person

7. Chickenburger & chips

14. $10 discount on meal of your choice

BBQ Breakfast

all meals served with coffee or tea

Meal Options:

Please complete. Select your desired tours by filling No. of persons and cost , fill in options where required and total for all your tour costs.

In earlier Adobe Reader use the "Typewriter" tool or in Adobe Reader version DC use Comment  tool ‐ Add Text Comment or T

1st 
Name

5. Chicken & ham salad

Nominate your drink option, eg, D' in drink column for the tour selected, where required.

DrinkMeal

Cancellations: Tour and breakfast  monies are non-refundable, but may be transferred. Please notify us if wishing to doing so.

All bookings will be acknowledge on receipt of booking and payment.

Ensure your CMCA member number and name is used as your direct deposit reference.

To book, you need to pay, then email  form as an attachment to cvrjaca@gmail.com, or post this completed form to 

Lorraine Seale, 16 Binnacle Court, Yamba, NSW, 2464 -  All enquiries please email or ring Lorraine on 0437047440

1. Transfer funds to CVR - Jacaranda A/c, BCU - BSB 533000 - A/C 100451489

2. Posting a cheque or money order made out to Clarence Valley Ramblers Jacaranda A/C

$ using the following method:

TOTAL:Blank cells above need to be completed for all your selected tours 

Drink 
Options

A: water B: lemon softdrink C: orange softdrink D: coke E: diet coke F. ginger beer softdrink 

G: apple fruit juice

DrinkMeal

$9

Alpaca & Alumy Creek School Tour

$10

$9

$5

$40

$12

$40

$16

$25

$90

$40

$18

$15

Clarence River Cruise

$15

$40

$28

$40

$38

H. orange fruit juice I: tropical fruit juice

10. 8 x calamari, chips, tartare sauce

LC Foodies Tours:

1. Grilled Barramundi, chips, coleslaw 2. Chicken Schnitzel, chips, coleslaw, gravy

Clarence River Cruise Tours: 3. mixed sandwiches, cake 4. Quiche, salad, roll

12. Seafood Delight - 2 calamari, 2 ocean whiting, 1 prawn cutlet, chips, tartare sauce

11. Fresh prawn & lettuce roll, chips

Nominate your meal option, eg 10. in meal column for the tour selected, where required.

1st Person 2nd PersonTour

6. Beef Pie, smashed peas, gravy & roll

Cost pp

Costings

Clarence River Cruise

Bells and Rural Museum Tour

Nimbin Tour

LC Foodies Tour

Coffs Harbour Tour

Town Tour

Alpaca Farm Tour

LC Foodies Tour

New Italy/Aviation Museum Tour

Town Tour

Opp Shop Tour

LC Foodies Tour

Blueberry/Raspberry Farm Tour




