

CVR Jacaranda RV Rally - 2018

Tour Booking Form

Please complete. Select your desired tours by filling No. of persons and cost, fill in options where required and total for all your tour costs.

In earlier Adobe Reader use the "Typewriter" tool or in Adobe Reader version DC use Comment tool - Add Text Comment or T

First Person				Second Person				
1st Name		Surname		1st Name		Surname		
Day	Time	Tour	1st Person		2nd Person		Costings	
			Meal	Drink	Meal	Drink	No.	Cost pp
Mon	8:00	LC Foodies Tour						\$40
Mon	8:45	Coffs Harbour Tour						\$38
Mon	9:00	Town Tour						\$9
Mon	1:00	Alpaca Farm Tour						\$15
Tues	8:00	LC Foodies Tour						\$40
Tues	8:30	New Italy/Aviation Museum Tour						\$28
Tues	9:00	Town Tour						\$9
Tues	1:00	Opp Shop Tour						\$5
Wed	8:00	LC Foodies Tour						\$40
Wed	8:30	Blueberry/Raspberry Farm Tour						\$12
Wed	9:00	Clarence River Cruise						\$40
Wed	1:00	Bells and Rural Museum Tour						\$16
Fri	8:30	Nimbin Tour						\$25
Fri	8:45	Cheese Making/Wine Tasting Tour						\$90
Fri	9:00	Clarence River Cruise						\$40
Sat	8:30	Alpaca & Alamy Creek School Tour						\$18
Sat	1:00	Schaeffer House/Regional Art Gallery						\$15
Sun	8:00	BBQ Breakfast						\$10
Blank cells above need to be completed for all your selected tours							TOTAL:	\$
Drink Options	A: water	B: lemon softdrink	C: orange softdrink	D: coke	E: diet coke	F: ginger beer softdrink		
	G: apple fruit juice		H: orange fruit juice			I: tropical fruit juice		
Nominate your drink option, eg, D' in drink column for the tour selected, where required.								
Meal Options:								
Coffs Harbour Tours:		1. Grilled Barramundi, chips, coleslaw			2. Chicken Schnitzel, chips, coleslaw, gravy			
Clarence River Cruise Tours:			3. mixed sandwiches, cake		4. Quiche, salad, roll		5. Chicken & ham salad	
all meals served with coffee or tea			6. Beef Pie, smashed peas, gravy & roll					
LC Foodies Tours:		7. Chickenburger & chips		8. 4 x Ocean Whiting, chips, salad		9. 8 x salt & pepper squid, chips, tartare		
10. 8 x calamari, chips, tartare sauce			11. Fresh prawn & lettuce roll, chips					
12. Seafood Delight - 2 calamari, 2 ocean whiting, 1 prawn cutlet, chips, tartare sauce								
Cheesemaking/winetasting Tour:			13. Chicken Schnitzel, chips, coleslaw, gravy			14. \$10 discount on meal of your choice		
Nominate your meal option, eg 10. in meal column for the tour selected, where required.								
To book, you need to pay, then email form as an attachment to cvrjaca@gmail.com, or post this completed form to								
Lorraine Seale, 16 Binnacle Court, Yamba, NSW, 2464 - All enquiries please email or ring Lorraine on 0437047440								
PAYMENT -			I am forwarding the amount of \$		using the following method:			
1. Transfer funds to CVR - Jacaranda A/c, BCU - BSB 533000 - A/C 100451489								Y / N
2. Posting a cheque or money order made out to Clarence Valley Ramblers Jacaranda A/C								Y / N
Ensure your CMCA member number and name is used as your direct deposit reference.								
All bookings will be acknowledge on receipt of booking and payment.								
Cancellations: Tour and breakfast monies are non-refundable, but may be transferred. Please notify us if wishing to doing so.								